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Ancona 19 novembre 2011
Campionato italiano Master Goriziana 2° Tappa - Risultati

Giornata 06

CARLONI PAOLO RN
RAVAIOLI ROBERTO RA
GARDINI PAOLO FC

ZOFFOLI MAURIZIO RA
CECCATELLI ANDREA FI
ALESSANDRINI PIER GIORGIO RA
CRISTOFORI VALENTINO RA
BERSANI VALERIO FC
Giornata 07

MERLONI MARCO FC
MINOCCHERI IURI FC
MUSSONI PAOLO RN
CASAVECCHIA GIANLUCA FC
GARDINI PAOLO FC

ZOFFOLI MAURIZIO RA
CECCATELLI ANDREA FI
CRISTOFORI VALENTINO RA
Giornata 08

CAMPRINCOLI STEFANO FC
MINOCCHERI IURI FC
CASAVECCHIA GIANLUCA FC
RAVAIOLI ROBERTO RA
ALBERI WALTER RA
BERSANI VALERIO FC
CHINELLATO LUCIANO VE
ROSA ENRICO RN

Giornata 09

MERLONI MARCO FC
CARLONI PAOLO RN
GARDINI PAOLO FC
CECCATELLI ANDREA FI
ALESSANDRINI PIER GIORGIO RA
CRISTOFORI VALENTINO RA
BERSANI VALERIO FC
CHINELLATO LUCIANO VE
Giornata 10

MINOCCHERI IURI FC
MUSSONI PAOLO RN
CARLONI PAOLO RN
CASAVECCHIA GIANLUCA FC
GARDINI PAOLO FC

ZOFFOLI MAURIZIO RA
CRISTOFORI VALENTINO RA
ROSA ENRICO RN

MINOCCHERI IURI FC
ALBERI WALTER RA
CASAVECCHIA GIANLUCA FC
MERLONI MARCO FC
MUSSONI PAOLO RN
CHINELLATO LUCIANO VE
ROSA ENRICO RN
CAMPRINCOLI STEFANO FC

CAMPRINCOLI STEFANO FC
ALBERI WALTER RA
CHINELLATO LUCIANO VE

ROSA ENRICO RN

CARLONI PAOLO RN
ALESSANDRINI PIER GIORGIO RA
BERSANI VALERIO FC

RAVAIOLI ROBERTO RA

ZOFFOLI MAURIZIO RA
ALESSANDRINI PIER GIORGIO RA
MERLONI MARCO FC
CECCATELLI ANDREA FI
MUSSONI PAOLO RN
CRISTOFORI VALENTINO RA
CARLONI PAOLO RN

GARDINI PAOLO FC

MUSSONI PAOLO RN
CAMPRINCOLI STEFANO FC
ZOFFOLI MAURIZIO RA
CASAVECCHIA GIANLUCA FC
ROSA ENRICO RN
MINOCCHERI IURI FC
RAVAIOLI ROBERTO RA
ALBERI WALTER RA

CECCATELLI ANDREA FI
CAMPRINCOLI STEFANO FC
ALESSANDRINI PIER GIORGIO RA
BERSANI VALERIO FC
CHINELLATO LUCIANO VE
RAVAIOLI ROBERTO RA

ALBERI WALTER RA

MERLONI MARCO FC

Italia

\I

Disciplina Sportiva
Associata al Coni

1° SET 2° SET
206 400 216 400
304 400 400 350
400 262 400 326
400 396 316 400
400 394 400 384
400 262 400 314
400 360 400 238

1° SET 2° SET
368 400 400 348
250 400 374 400
396 400 400 398
400 238 400 362
400 318 378 400
400 376 352 400
400 360 246 400

1° SET 2° SET
400 380 400 392
400 160 400 396
400 350 262 400
154 400 372 400
400 174 400 252
238 400 400 156
400 168 400 248

1° SET 2° SET
334 400 330 400
218 400 316 400
400 352 358 400
274 400 400 238
174 400 314 400
400 372 266 400
400 236 400 236

1° SET 2° SET
400 200 400 236
400 178 400 242
366 400 250 400
244 400 320 400
378 400 360 400
400 346 274 400
156 400 400 248
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